2020 Track Schedule

Friday 		March 6 	@ Fontainebleu High School  
Friday 		March 13 @ Walker High School 
Thursday 		March 26 	@ Lakeshore High School 
Friday 		April 3 	@ Covington High School -Parish meet
Wednesday 	April 8	@ Covington High School – Allie Smith
Wednesday 	April 15*	@ Fontainebleu High School
Wednesday 	April 22 	@ Jewel Sumner High School-District
[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday 	April 29 	@ West Feliciana High School- Regional
Saturday 		May 9	@ LSU STATE meet ***

*April 15 during break
All varsity meets will be bus drop off only, except March 13, April 22 and April 29. The bus will stay with us at those meets. 

JV/Jr High Meet Schedule: subject to change
Wednesday 	March 4	@ Covington High School
Wednesday	March 11 @ Covington High School
Wednesday 	March 18	@ Covington High School
Tuesday 		March 24	@ Slidell High School Parish meet 
**Bus will drop off athletes, but parents will have to pick up at meet when they are finished.  

